
 
COMMUNITY CATALYST CAPITAL GRANT INFORMATION SESSION 

SIGN IN: PLEASE PRINT  
 

NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL PHONE 

Ashley Wallace Central Baltimore Partnership awallace@centralbaltimore.org  

Talya Constable Jubilee Baltimore talya@jubileebaltimore.org 410-327-7373 

Jonathan Mangana  Ashland Community Development Corp jmangana@meoconline.com 443-850-0681 

Ellen Jarrett CHAI ejarrett@chaibaltimore.org 410-500-5311 

Harold Diggs Cotta Foundation INC Cottda01@gmail.com 443-358-7049 

Matt Smith Waverly Main Street Executive.director@waverlymainstreet.org  

Sherika Sadler Hem of Garment INC hemofgarment@yahoo.com 443-693-7729 

Darryn Mobley Callaway Garrison Improvement Association Cgia21215@gmail.com 443-854-6522 

Peter Duvall  Strong City Baltimore pdovall@strongcityBaltimore.org 443-277-6277 

John Harris Arch Social Community Network ascn@archsocialcn.org 443-848-8675 

Merrell Hambleton The Compound  Merrell.elizabeth@gmail.com 914-643-5195 
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NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL PHONE 

Michael Gaines BRIDGES CDC/ Manna Magaines6@gmail.com 410-913-7261 

Marion Blackwell  Pennsylvania Main Street Pa-mainstreet@historicupton.com 410-646-8744 

Vonnette Harris Kairos Development, LLC vharris@kairosdevelopmentllc.com 410-262-0408 

Elise Saetzburg Bethel Outreach Center  
Saetzberg Consulting 

elise@saetzburgconsulting.com 410-486-3603 

Jenny Hope  Healthy Neighborhoods jhope@healthyneighborhoods.org 410-332-0387 x162 

Lisa Rogers  Bmore Caring, Inc  info@bemorecaring.com 443-413-2590 

Frizzet Barnes SHAW frizzproperties@gmail.com 443-494-9168 

Christi Green  St. Francis Neighborhood Center cgreen@stfranciscenter.org 
 

410-669-2612 

Brittany Martin  St. Francis Neighborhood Center brittany@stfranciscenter.org 410-669-2612 

Isazetta Spikes Catholic Charities  ispikes@ccmd.org 667-600-2032 

Jahi Faw Arch Social Club  brotherjfaw@gmail.com 
info@archsocialclub.com 

443-979-2441 
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Jaron Henry  Franciscan Center jhenry@fcbmore.org 202-997-4220 

Katherine Shamer Franciscan Center katherineashamer@yahoo.com 443-676-2557 

Tony Scott Southwest Partnership tony@swpbal.org 443-475-0908 

Ralph Williams Monarch Butterfly ralph@monarchbutterfly.net 410-300-1832 

Michelle Everett Monarch Butterfly michelle@monarchbutterfly.net 410-664-7000 

Karen Griffin St. Ambrose  kareng@stambros.org 410-366-8550 

Kristen Mitchell Market Center CDC Executivedirector@marketcenterBaltimore.org 443-478-3014 

Chris Redwood Central Baltimore Partnership Credwood@centralbaltimore.org 410-244-1775 x109 

Kim Lane Pigtown Main Street  director@historicpigtown.org 443-908-7038 

Olivia Ceccarelli MDHCD Olivia.ceccarelli@maryland.gov 410-209-5826 

Rachel Ruben  CHAI rruben@chaibaltimore.org 410-500-5332 
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Jennifer Walen  Paul’s Place jwalen@paulsplaceoutreach.org  

Kareem Abous- Salaam KEYS Development 
Ramesses Dev Painters 

salaam@ramessesllc.com 202-528-5122 

David Sann St. Ambrose Housing davids@stambros.org 410-366-8550 x258 

Estelle Young Greater Baltimore Urban League eyoung@gbul.org 410-523-8150 x223 

Dale Green  Morgan State University Dale.green@morgan.edu 443-885-1208 

Sommaker Richards Park Heights Renaissance srichards@phrmd.org 410-664-4890 

Bonnie Bessor Rebuilding Together bonnie@rtbaltimore.org 410-889-2710 

Veronica Owens  Monarch Butterfly  Veronica@monarchbutterfly.net 443-303-7154 

Jules Howie UPC  upcwestsidecdc@gmail.com 443-474-4327 

Tyler Grote Ospry Property Company tgrote@ospreypc.com 443-791-7038 

Kirk Douglas Millennium Design Build kirkmdouglas@gmail.com 443-462-2166 
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Daniel Levine Baltimore Community Mediation Center dlevine@communitymediation.org 410-467-9165 x408 

Jan Eveland Action Baybrook info@actionbaybrook.org 410-707-7851 

Alex Aaron Blank Slate Alex.b.aaron@gmail.com  

Josh Clement Strong City Baltimore jclement@strongcitybaltimore.org 202-216-3761 

Daniel Greenspan Bon Secours 
Unity Properties 

Daniel_greenspan@bshsi.org 727-452-2506 

Valerie Rupp Parks & People valerierupp@parksandpeople.org 410-448-5663 

Ann Sherrill NHS of Baltimore asherrill@nhsbaltimore.com 410-327-1200 

Pat Bateman Pennrose pbateman@pennrose.com 410-491-5595 

Harold Diggs Southwest Community Development 
Neighborhood Corporation 

Cottda01@gmail.com 443-358-7049 

Daniel Murray Philadelphia Church of Christ Dem432007@gmail.com  

Melodie Cunningham GEDCO mcunningham@gedco.org 410-433-2442 x15 
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Johndre Jennings Druid Heights CDC jjennings@druidheights.com 410-523-1350 

Lisa Hodges- Hiken Hodges Development, LLC lrhesq@gmail.com 443-621-6006 

Rasheed Aziz Citywide Youth Development raziz@citywide.org 443-979-1774 

Shelley Halstead Black Women Build  shelley@blackwomenbuild.org 410-538-2220 

Garland Thomas Maryland Department of Housing and 
Community Development 

  

Jordan Barry Belair Edison Neighborhood Inc jordan@belair-edison.org  

Sally Scott Community Development Network sjscottconsulting@gmail.com 410-370-2495 

Charita Madison My Hearts Hands myheartshands@gmail.com 443-766-2276 

Abdul Salaam KEYS Development asalaam@keysdev.com 443-983-5176 

Cailin McGough Cap Ex Advisory Group cailin@ceag2.com 240-707-1515 

Bettye Christmas Murray Elenor, Murray Life Center bettyechristmas@gmail.com 410-419-4336 
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Mujahid Muhammad  Keys Development mmuhammad@keydev.com 443-804-3543 

Meredith Chaiken Greater Baybrook Alliance meredith@greaterbaybrookalliance.org 617-388-2350 

Latasha Gresham- James Dundalk Renaissance tasha@dundalkusa.org 410-282-0261 opt.2 

Brackston Ziman Enterprise Community Partners bziman@enterprisecommunity.org 410-302-3355 

James Wynn Neighborhood Center 
Bilingual Christian Church 

jimwwynn@gmail.com 856-237-5568 
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